
SERTOES PETROBRAS
Campeonato Brasileiro Rally Raid 2025
Dia 6: Petrolina/PE - Delmiro Gouveia/AL (280.29km)

02/08/2025 - 20:13:51
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto Brasil  

 

POS NO

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 33.76

PARC2
km 64.64

PARC3
km 104.37

PARC4
km 140.29

PARC5
km 181.68

PARC6
km 218.08

PARC7
km 257.82 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 29
ALEXANDRE VALADARES (BRA)
HONDA CRF 250F
HONDA RACING

07:32:00 11:33:36.330 00:24:57
(1)

00:47:09
(1)

01:15:45
(1)

01:43:29
(1)

02:44:05
(1)

03:14:38
(1)

03:41:05
(1) 04:01:36.33

00:03:00

* * *

04:04:36.33
68.75

2 14
THIAGO FEITOSA (BRA)
HONDA XR 300L TORNADO
SELF / TXAI

07:41:00 12:16:01.920 00:28:42
(2)

00:53:37
(2)

01:26:21
(2)

01:57:05
(2)

03:02:16
(2)

03:38:33
(2)

04:12:11
(2) 04:35:01.92

* * *

* * *

04:35:01.92

00:30:25.59
61.15

3 20
CHRISTIAN COSTANTINI (BRA)
HONDA CRF 250F
SELF / TXAI

07:41:30 12:29:40.950 00:30:35
(4)

00:58:01
(4)

01:32:33
(4)

02:05:08
(3)

03:11:52
(3)

03:49:41
(3)

04:24:33
(3) 04:48:10.95

* * *

* * *

04:48:10.95

00:43:34.62
00:13:09.03

58.36

4 21
IZAC ANDRADE (BRA)
HONDA CRF 250F
DUST RALLY TEAM

07:44:00 12:44:41.180 00:29:20
(3)

00:55:13
(3)

01:30:39
(3)

02:09:12
(4)

03:20:05
(4)

03:59:35
(4)

04:36:09
(4) 05:00:41.18

00:00:03

* * *

05:00:44.18

00:56:07.85
00:12:33.23

55.92


